1
®
EL5393A
FN7195.1Data Sheet May 2, 2003
Triple 300MHz Current Feedback Amplifier
with Enable
The EL5393A is a triple current
feedback amplifier with a bandwidth of

• Current to voltage converters
Pinout
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER PACKAGE
TAPE &
REEL PKG. NO.
EL5393ACS 16-Pin SO (0.150") - MDP0027
EL5393ACS-T7 16-Pin SO (0.150") 7” MDP0027
EL5393ACS-T13 16-Pin SO (0.150") 13” MDP0027
EL5393ACU 16-Pin QSOP - MDP0040
EL5393ACU-T7 16-Pin QSOP 7” MDP0040
EL5393ACU-T13 16-Pin QSOP 13” MDP0040
1
2
3
4